FONDCLUB NOORD HOLLAND
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52
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78
37
57
93
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51
40
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89

77
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NAAM

L.A. Pronk

H. Hendriks

R. Timmermans

comb. M. & R. Tekin
0. Pals

J. Hommes & Zonen

0. Pals

F.S. Kramer

Ysbr. Kaptein

Comb Verweij-de Haan

0. Pals

Comb. Baas & Berg
H. Hendriks

Kees Droog

Comb. Baas & Berg
Peter Homan

F.S. Kramer

A. Pastor

Ed Maat

H. Hendriks

Thea van Son

Levi van der weijden
G. Neijzing Jr.

Duo de Groot- Leijen
Levi van der weijden
A. Pastor

Ysbr. Kaptein

Ysbr. Kaptein

Gebr. Brugemann
Ysbr. Kaptein

Comb de waard-Pirinu
F.S. Kramer

0. Pals

Kees Droog

Ysbr. Kaptein

R. Timmermans

F.S. Kramer

Comb. M. & R. Tekin
Gebr. Jacobs

Ccomb. M. & R. Tekin

Ysbr. Kaptein

Levi van der weijden
R. van der wal

Levi van der weijden
Comb. Baas & Berg

J. Swagerman

Ccomb. M. & R. Tekin
Comb Verweij-de Haan
Comb. M. & R. Tekin
Levi van der weijden

F.S. Kramer

Ed Maat

P. Huiberts

F.S. Kramer

G. Rigter

Comb. M. & R. Tekin
0. Pals

0. Pals

L.A. Pronk

Comb. M. & R. Tekin

F.S. Kramer

N.C. Volkens

comb. M. & R. Tekin
Comb. Baas & Berg

J. Teer

N.C. Volkens

John Hardebol

Duo de Groot- Leijen
P. Huiberts

E. Renaud

N.C. Volkens

R. Timmermans

J.C. Roelofs

L.A. Pronk

F.S. Kramer

Ysbr. Kaptein

Ysbr. Kaptein

Comb de waard-Pirinu
Levi van der weijden
J. Swagerman

0. Pals

Levi van der weijden
E. Renaud

R. Timmermans

Comb Verweij-de Haan
Comb. M. & R. Tekin
C. van de Storm

P. Huiberts

J.C. Roelofs

E. Renaud

Narbonne ZLU MET 400 DUIVEN OP 29/07/19 OM 07.15 UUR FN-Z30-BLAD 1

WOONPLAATS

Breezand
Vinkeveen
Schellingwoude
Medemb1ik
Bovenkerk
Akersloot
Bovenkerk
wormer
Akersloot
Mijdrecht

Bovenkerk

De Kwakel
Vinkeveen
Andijk

De Kwakel
Zwanenburg
wormer
Amsterdam Noor
Limmen
Vinkeveen

Alkmaar
Hoogkarspel
Zaandam

Egmond Aan De
Hoogkarspel
Amsterdam Noor
Akersloot
Akersloot
Assendelft
Akersloot

Vvelsen Noord
wormer
Bovenkerk
Andijk
Akersloot
Schellingwoude
wormer
Medemb1ik

Nes A/D Amstel
Medemb1ik

Akersloot
Hoogkarspel
Mijdrecht
Hoogkarspel
De Kwakel
Bovenkarspel
Medemb1ik
Mijdrecht
Medemb1ik
Hoogkarspel

wormer
Limmen
Alkmaar
wormer
Amstelveen
Medemb1ik
Bovenkerk
Bovenkerk
Breezand
Medemb1ik

wormer
Bergen
Medemb1ik
De Kwakel
ouderkerk
Bergen
Castricum
Egmond Aan De
Alkmaar
Assendelft

A/D

Bergen
Schellingwoude
Alkmaar
Breezand
wormer
Akersloot
Akersloot
Velsen Noord
Hoogkarspel
Bovenkarspel

Bovenkerk
Hoogkarspel
Assendelft
Schellingwoude
Mijdrecht
Medemb1ik
Amsterdam
Alkmaar
Alkmaar
Assendelft

AFST,

1093.
1018.
1037.
1080.
1026.
1054.

02
1049.
1055.
1018.

03
1020.
02
1080.
02
1034.
02
1041.
1056.
03

1065.
1074.
1046.
1060.
02
02
02
03
1047.
04

1044.
03
04
02
05
02
04
02
1023.
03

06
03
1017.
04
03
1075.

02
05
05

05
02
1063.
06
1027.

05
06
02
07

07
1066.
08
04
1028.
02
1052.
02
02
1043.

1040.
03
02
03

AND
982
945
580
592
358
304
386
248
587
506
429
858
033
131

558
511
082
798
277

184

969

365

381

447
839

067

469
089

486

483

AD/PR

06/03
06/04
13/06
39/09
14/07
09/01
14

24/08
12/08
17/04

14
12/04
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RINGNUMM

61420355
61403848
61392259
82029369
51556912
61432562
71131942
71149492
71174701
81750807

61389442
71124156
61403836
71166024
71124142
21505868
61406089
61397380
51580534
71146661

71155694
71171377
61405895
41836970
71172274
61397402
61432664
51600516
71148564
51600430

61437056
71149499
61389587
61423566
71174743
61392246
71149496
81787562
81751468
40852715

61432677
71172272
71146516
71172260
51552604
71166301
81787481
81750867
81787502
71172344

71149502
51580539
71156405
51573808
51553039
81787650
71131936
61389485
51587454
71164848

71149513
71154853
40852663
31090617
81751707
71154855
61441884
61421250
71156410
61407924

71154856
61392258
61413693
61420404
71149523
61432643
51600423
71177876
71172266
71166303

51556831
71172456
51574679
61392283
71129868
51589819
61397630
71156416
71156013
51574652

Z-TIJD

064013
051342
060738
070811
061850
064841
063222
065626
072251
064716

065517
065740
070251
080525
070724
072207
073823
073122
074702
071150

075831
081625
075020
080810
082538
075758
081544
081601
081101
082853

081754
082451
080135
090333
083857
082139
083840
091256
081559
091653

085044
091604
081654
091750
082336
092350
093603
083018
093935
093306

090831
091633
092446
091011
084757
094544
084712
085031
100402
094943

091552
093626
095603
085031
085915
094150
092706
093801
094146
092130

094758
091656
094849
101924
093051
093723
093731
092525
095928
100153

090853
100630
093304
092855
090817
101750
093354
095933
100623
094239

MET/MIN FCLPNT GEW.POELES BEDRAG

1112.
1109.
1091.
1068.
1067.
1063.
1052.
1049.
1028.
1028.

1028.
1019.
1013.
1011.
1010.
1009.
1007.
1006.
1005.
1004.

1003.
995.
993.
990.
987.
981.
978.
977.
975.
966.

966.
964.
964.
959.
957.
956.
952.
951.
949.
947.

947.
943.
942.
941.
939.
937.
932.
931.
929.
929.

927.
926.
926.
926.
925.
924.
924.
921.
921.
921.

921.
919.
916.
916.
916.
915.
914.
913.
913.
911.

910.
910.
909.
909.
909.
909.
909.
909.
908.
907.

906.
903.
902.
900.
900.
899.
899.
899.
896.
895.

657
962
462
641
085
146
279
981
657
599

123
826
019
243
002
503
684
445
807
051

807
455
116
320
028
212
229
972
103
448

032
642
094
060
619
604
544
281
013
984

487
326
092
865
173
696
308
663
474
427

415
796
536
051
189
583
480
727
610
443

430
473
493
471
435
210
780
680
013
740

417
211
834
832
464
396
292
238
703
584

770
330
618
742
382
868
372
283
396
197

500.
496.
492.
488.
484.
480.
476.
472.
468.
464.

460.
456.
452.
448.
444,
440.
436.
432.
428.
424.

420.
416.
412.
408.
404.
400.
396.
392.
388.
384.

380.
376.
372.
368.
364.
360.
356.
352.
348.
344,

340.
336.
332.
328.
324.
320.
316.
312.
308.
304.

300.
296.
292.
288.
284,
280.
276.
272.
268.
264.

260.
256.
252.
248.
244,
240.
236.
232.
228.
224.

220.
216.
212.
208.
204.
200.
196.
192.
188.
184.

180.
176.
172.
168.
164.
160.
156.
152.
148.
144,
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FONDCLUB NOORD HOLLAND

PLC

91
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99

98

NAAM

H. Hendriks

comb Berk/zomerdijk
Kees Droog

J. Teer

Ed Maat

Comb Verweij-de Haan
R. Timmermans

R. Timmermans

Comb Berk/zomerdijk
Levi van der weijden

RECAPITULATIE POELES DD : 290719

VERG

1201
1202
1206
1207
1210
1216
1241
1248
1264
1265
1300
1304
1314
1316
1318
1320
1326
1408
1409
1416

TOT.

DUI DEEL

VEN

12

7
51

2
14
10
16

7
56
17
26
19

6
22
24

9
70
10

2
20

400

NEM
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---POELE 1:5-------

50 100 200 300 400

Narbonne ZLU MET 400 DUIVEN OP 29/07/19 OM 07.15 UUR FN-Z30-BLAD 2

WOONPLAATS AFSTAND AD/PR GT
Vinkeveen 04 06 6
De Rijp 1056.050 09/02 9
Andijk 03 16 7
ouderkerk A/D 02 12 3
Limmen 03 14 10
Mijdrecht 04 17 3
Schellingwoude 05 13 13
Schellingwoude 06 13 9
De Rijp 02 09 8
Hoogkarspel 08 31 12
BESTEMMING : Narbonne ZLU
——————————— HWH
500 100

RINGNUMM

71146639
71167586
71165829
71128306
81776748
81760106
71134708
51557687
71167692
71171376

Z-TIJD

091633
095835
102555
092816
095941
091748
094040
094136
100248
102340

BETREFT :

MET/MIN

894.
893.
893.
893.
892.
892.
891.
890.
890.
890.

164
758
716
337
995
871
647
933
580
479

FONDCLUB

FCLPNT GEW.POELES BEDRAG

140.
136.
132.
128.
124.
120.
116.
112.
108.
104.

OCOO0OO0OOOOOOO

DE TELEGRAAF
STRIJID EN VRIEN
DE SNELVLIEGER
INSULINDEPOST
POSTILJION

PV IJVOGELS
S.V.E.L.

ONS GENOEGEN
ZAANSTREEK NOOR
DE POSTDUIF
A.Z.V.

DE SNELLE VLIEG
DEN HELDER

DE LUCHTPOST

DE LUCHTPOST

DE REISDUIF

DE COENSTAD

DE SNELPOST

DE SNELVLIEGER
P.V. VITESSE

AANTAL PRIJZEN
RESTPLAATS
RESTBEDRAG



